

---

## **pachet sanitare 848837832237**

I.D.: 44429200

---

Data publicarii	30.10.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.694,19 RON - 2.694,19 RON

---

Descriere: pachet sanitare 848837832237 format din : Denumire Cantitate UM Pret unitar Valoare  
TEAVA APA PE100 D.50 PN10 SDR17 C100 ML 400 ML 4.9 1960 PE TUB 50 PN6 TW 100 ML  
3.73 373 COT COMPRESIUNE PN16 D50 2 Buc 16.08 32.16 MUFA COMPRES. D.50  
60110050000 5 Buc 14.01 70.05 573 Teflon pt gaz 10M, 10mm 10 Buc 4.81 48.1 839.44430  
COLIER AUTOBLOCANT 4,5x430mm ALB 1 Buc 39.17 39.17 839.54370 COLIER AUTOBLOCANT  
4,5x360mm NEGRU 2 PAC 23.53 47.06 MUFA COMPRESIUNE MIXTA PN16 D 50 XFE 2" 2 Buc  
8.71 17.42 44-717783-000 TUB TERMOC. MTR 25/8 (1M) 3:1 717783-000 1 ML 18.53 18.53  
44-064641-000 TUB TERMOC. MTR 35/12 (1M) 3:1 064641-000 1 ML 22.82 22.82 44-488809-  
000 TUB TERMOC. MTR 10/3 (1M) 3:1 488809-000 1 ML 15.81 15.81 44-925679-000 TUB  
TERMOC. MTR 16/5 (1M) 3:1 925679-000 3 ML 16.69 50.07

---